Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

12th

Fleet

RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1
RVYC
Division 1

RvYC

2014 Wednesday Evening August Series - PHRF

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class
Astral J/109
Plane

Paladin J/105

Through Farr 30

Occam's ILC 40
Razor

Anne Bonny Bene
40.7

Dolce

Showtime  J/36

Absolute Dash 34
Kaos

Kiva Finngulf
41

Hurricane
Marhenurh  J/36
\Y4

Tippy J109

Idiopathic Farr 30

SailNo
258

54334

18

1997

50758

51647

77568

49349

52033

571

18981

104

4

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results as of 19:57 on August 13, 2014

RVYC Division 1 Fleet

Skipper
Adam Korbin

Rolf Braun
Andrew Hamilton
Mark Vangolen
Fraser Hall
Cedric Burgers
Anthony Boardman / Doug
Ramsay
North/Cramb
Julien Sellgren
Rob McMynn
Richard and Peter
Wealick

Peter McComb

Darren Burns

Club
RvYC

GYC

RVYC

RVYC

RVYC

RvYC

RVYC

Cascade

YC

RVYC

RVvYC

RVYC

RVYC

Custom R1
69 1.0
85 (6.0)
54 (14.0
DNC)
15 4.0
57 (8.0)
54 5.0
83 3.0
68 2.0
81 7.0
83 (14.0
DNC)
86 (14.0
DNC)
69 (14.0
DNC)
54 (14.0

R2
1.0

3.0
14.0

DNC
(14.0

DNC)
4.0
8.0
6.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0

R3
2.0

5.0

1.0

4.0

(14.0
DNC)

3.0
(14.0
DNC)
7.0
9.0
8.0
14.0

DNC
14.0

R4
2.0

3.0

1.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

(14.0
DNC)

14.0
DNC

(14.0
DNC)

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0

1.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0

Total
9.0

19.0

31.0

33.0

28.0

36.0

40.0

46.0

47.0

58.0

64.0

70.0

70.0

Net
6.0

13.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

22.0

26.0

32.0

33.0

44.0

50.0

56.0

56.0



Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

9th

9th

Rank

Division 1

Fleet

RVYC
Division 2
RVYC
Division 2
RVYC
Division 2
RVYC
Division 2
RVvYC
Division 2
RVYC
Division 2
RVYC
Division 2
RVYC
Division 2
RVYC
Division 2
RVYC
Division 2

RVYC
Division 2

Fleet

RVYC Division 2 Fleet

DNC)

DNC

DNC

DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

New
Sweden

Lithium

Ultraman I

Saskia ll

St Francis
Vi

St Francis
IX

Black Ice
CaVa
Finnegan
Honey

Badger
Raspinfly

Class

6 Metre
Olson
30

6 Metre
6 Metre
6 Metre
Olson
30

6 Metre
6 Metre
Melges

24
DB1

SailNo Skipper

111

18172

69307

19

108

135

59

12

123

591

21

Don Martin

Tim Coughlin
Jason Saunderson
Rainer Mueller /Don
Martin

John Doyle

Ben Mumford

Dave Cross

Rainer Mueller / Ben

Mumford

Rainer Mueller / Phil
Lockwood

Gord Shannon

George Gluecksmann

RVYC Division 3 Fleet

Club Custom R1

RVYC

RVYC

RvYC

TCYC

RVYC

RVYC

RVYC

RVYC

RVYC

SLYC

125

93

100

125

125

125

93

125

125

99

120

(4.0)

(12.0
DNC)

2.0

(12.0
DNC)

3.0

(12.0
DNC)

1.0

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

2.0

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

3.0

12.0
DNC

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

R3
1.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

6.0

12.0

DNC

20

4.0

12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

R4
2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

(12.0
DNC)

1.0

12.0
OCS

6.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Class

SailNo Skipper

Club Custom R1

R2

R3

R4

DNC

R5
4.0

6.0

3.0

2.0

12.0
DNC

1.0

12.0
DNC

5.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

R5

Total
12.0

26.0

29.0

35.0

36.0

38.0

39.0

39.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

Total

Net
8.0

14.0

17.0

23.0

24.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

48.0

48.0

48.0

Net



1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

16th

RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3
RVvYC
Division 3
RVYC
Division 3

RVYC
Division 3

Virago

Caliente

Royal Van 1

Jasmina

Royal Van 2

Madeleine

Red Five

Endless

Summer

Sam | Am

LRT

Coho

Allsun

Marbella

Jai Lai

OCD

Flyaway

Ragtime

Peterson 39997
33

Hotfoot27 29911
Elliott 6m 1
Santana 87061
30/30

Elliott 6m 2
Viking 33 19575
J/130 30147
Cal T2 19937
Ranger28 39177
Wilderness 39977
30

Spencer 34 39717

Crown 34 49353

C&C32 9

Ji24 2980
18792
74617

Santana 35 18678

Claus Hoelk

Mike McColl

RVYC Charter - Steve

Haynes

Gormley/Rogers

RVYC Charter - Ben

Remocker

Douglas McClary

Dominique Labrosse

James McDonald

John Hilton

Robb Bassett

Grant Brandlmayr

John Stibbard

John Peters

Troy Kirtz

Kevin Van Hullebush

Huntly Gordon

Paul Watson

RVvYC

SLYC

RVYC

PRYC

RvYC

RVYC

RvYC

RVvYC

RVvYC

RVYC

RVvYC

RvYC

RVYC

RvYC

FCHA

RvYC

RVYC

149

152

126

132

126

145

139

188

185

133

139

133

190

180

138

141

129

1.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

(19.0
DNC)

8.0

9.0

10.0

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

7.0

12.0

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

1.0

2.0

(19.0
DNC)

3.0

4.0

5.0

(19.0
DNC)

8.0

6.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

7.0

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

1.0

2.0

8.0

(19.0
DNC)

7.0

5.0

6.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

(19.0
DNC)

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

5.0

(6.0)

3.0

2.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

4.0

1.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

1.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

(19.0
DNC)

8.0

5.0

9.0

9.0

19.0
DNC

3.0

7.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

27.0

16.0

19.0

35.0

38.0

42.0

45.0

51.0

54.0

60.0

64.0

65.0

71.0

87.0

88.0

95.0

95.0

8.0

10.0

13.0

16.0

19.0

23.0

26.0

32.0

35.0

41.0

45.0

46.0

52.0

68.0

69.0

76.0

76.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.royalvan.com www.sailwave.com www.royalvan.com/wes
sail_dir@royalvan.com
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