2014 Wednesday Evening August Series - PHRF



Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results as of 19:57 on August 13, 2014 RVYC Division 1 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Skipper	Club	Custom	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Net
1st	RVYC Division 1	Astral Plane	J/109	258	Adam Korbin	RVYC	69	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	(3.0)	9.0	6.0
2nd	RVYC Division 1	Paladin	J/105	54334	Rolf Braun	GYC	85	(6.0)	3.0	5.0	3.0	2.0	19.0	13.0
3rd	RVYC Division 1	Through	Farr 30	18	Andrew Hamilton	RVYC	54	(14.0 DNC)	14.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	1.0	31.0	17.0
4th	RVYC Division 1	Occam's Razor	ILC 40	1997	Mark Vangolen		15	4.0	(14.0 DNC)	4.0	6.0	5.0	33.0	19.0
5th	RVYC Division 1	Anne Bonny	Bene 40.7	50758	Fraser Hall	RVYC	57	(8.0)	4.0	6.0	4.0	6.0	28.0	20.0
6th	RVYC Division 1	Dolce		51647	Cedric Burgers	RVYC	54	5.0	8.0	(14.0 DNC)	5.0	4.0	36.0	22.0
7th	RVYC Division 1	Showtime	J/36	77568	Anthony Boardman / Doug Ramsay	RVYC	83	3.0	6.0	3.0	(14.0 DNC)	14.0 DNC	40.0	26.0
8th	RVYC Division 1	Absolute Kaos	Dash 34	49349	North/Cramb	RVYC	68	2.0	2.0	(14.0 DNC)	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	46.0	32.0
9th	RVYC Division 1	Kiva	Finngulf 41	52033	Julien Sellgren	Cascade YC	81	7.0	5.0	7.0	(14.0 DNC)	14.0 DNC	47.0	33.0
10th	RVYC Division 1	Hurricane		571	Rob McMynn	RVYC	83	(14.0 DNC)	7.0	9.0	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	58.0	44.0
11th	RVYC Division 1	Marhenurh IV	J/36	18981	Richard and Peter Wealick	RVYC	86	(14.0 DNC)	14.0 DNC	8.0	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	64.0	50.0
12th	RVYC Division 1	Tippy	J109	104	Peter McComb	RVYC	69	(14.0 DNC)	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	70.0	56.0
12th	RVYC	Idiopathic	Farr 30	4	Darren Burns	RVYC	54	(14.0	14.0	14.0	14.0	14.0	70.0	56.0

RVYC Division 2 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Skipper	Club	Custom	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Net
1st	RVYC Division 2	New Sweden	6 Metre	111	Don Martin	RVYC	125	(4.0)	1.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	12.0	8.0
2nd	RVYC Division 2	Lithium	Olson 30	18172	Tim Coughlin		93	(12.0 DNC)	2.0	3.0	3.0	6.0	26.0	14.0
3rd	RVYC Division 2	Ultraman II		69307	Jason Saunderson	RVYC	100	2.0	(12.0 DNC)	7.0	5.0	3.0	29.0	17.0
4th	RVYC Division 2	Saskia II	6 Metre	19	Rainer Mueller / Don Martin	RVYC	125	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	5.0	4.0	2.0	35.0	23.0
5th	RVYC Division 2	St Francis VII	6 Metre	108	John Doyle	TCYC	125	3.0	3.0	6.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	36.0	24.0
6th	RVYC Division 2	St Francis IX	6 Metre	135	Ben Mumford	RVYC	125	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	38.0	26.0
7th	RVYC Division 2	Black Ice	Olson 30	59	Dave Cross	RVYC	93	1.0	(12.0 DNC)	2.0	12.0 OCS	12.0 DNC	39.0	27.0
8th	RVYC Division 2	Ca Va	6 Metre	12	Rainer Mueller / Ben Mumford	RVYC	125	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	4.0	6.0	5.0	39.0	27.0
9th	RVYC Division 2	Finnegan	6 Metre	123	Rainer Mueller / Phil Lockwood	RVYC	125	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	60.0	48.0
9th	RVYC Division 2	Honey Badger	Melges 24	591	Gord Shannon	RVYC	99	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	60.0	48.0
9th	RVYC Division 2	Raspinfly	DB1	21	George Gluecksmann	SLYC	120	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	60.0	48.0

RVYC Division 3 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Skipper	Club	Custom	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Net	
									- -						

1st	RVYC Division 3	Virago	Peterson 33	39997	Claus Hoelk	RVYC	149	1.0	(19.0 DNC)	1.0	5.0	1.0	27.0	8.0
2nd	RVYC Division 3	Caliente	Hotfoot 27	29911	Mike McColl	SLYC	152	4.0	1.0	3.0	(6.0)	2.0	16.0	10.0
3rd	RVYC Division 3	Royal Van 1	Elliott 6m	1	RVYC Charter - Steve Haynes	RVYC	126	(6.0)	2.0	2.0	3.0	6.0	19.0	13.0
4th	RVYC Division 3	Jasmina	Santana 30/30	87061	Gormley/Rogers	PRYC	132	2.0	(19.0 DNC)	8.0	2.0	4.0	35.0	16.0
5th	RVYC Division 3	Royal Van 2	Elliott 6m	2	RVYC Charter - Ben Remocker	RVYC	126	5.0	3.0	4.0	7.0	(19.0 DNC)	38.0	19.0
6th	RVYC Division 3	Madeleine	Viking 33	19575	Douglas McClary	RVYC	145	3.0	4.0	(19.0 DNC)	8.0	8.0	42.0	23.0
7th	RVYC Division 3	Red Five	J/30	30147	Dominique Labrosse	RVYC	139	(19.0 DNC)	5.0	7.0	9.0	5.0	45.0	26.0
8th	RVYC Division 3	Endless Summer	Cal T2	19937	James McDonald	RVYC	188	8.0	(19.0 DNC)	5.0	10.0	9.0	51.0	32.0
9th	RVYC Division 3	Sam I Am	Ranger 28	39177	John Hilton	RVYC	185	9.0	8.0	9.0	(19.0 DNC)	9.0	54.0	35.0
10th	RVYC Division 3	LRT	Wilderness 30	39977	Robb Bassett	RVYC	133	10.0	6.0	6.0	(19.0 DNC)	19.0 DNC	60.0	41.0
11th	RVYC Division 3	Coho	Spencer 34	39717	Grant Brandlmayr	RVYC	139	(19.0 DNC)	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	4.0	3.0	64.0	45.0
12th	RVYC Division 3	Allsun	Crown 34	49353	John Stibbard	RVYC	133	(19.0 DNC)	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	1.0	7.0	65.0	46.0
13th	RVYC Division 3	Marbella	C&C32	9	John Peters	RVYC	190	7.0	7.0	(19.0 DNC)	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	71.0	52.0
14th	RVYC Division 3	Jai Lai	J/24	2980	Troy Kirtz	RVYC	180	11.0	(19.0 DNC)	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	87.0	68.0
15th	RVYC Division 3	OCD		18792	Kevin Van Hullebush	FCHA	138	12.0	(19.0 DNC)	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	0.88	69.0
16th	RVYC Division 3	Flyaway		74617	Huntly Gordon	RVYC	141	(19.0 DNC)	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	95.0	76.0
16th	RVYC Division 3	Ragtime	Santana 35	18678	Paul Watson	RVYC	129	(19.0 DNC)	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	95.0	76.0

16th	RVYC	Miranda	SJ24	74464	Benjamin Lightburn	RVYC	220	(19.0	19.0	19.0	19.0	19.0	95.0	76.0
	Division 3							DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC		

www.royalvan.com sail_dir@royalvan.com Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

www.royalvan.com/wes